
Pos 

MOTORSPORT 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

MOTORSPORT 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

117 

44 

22 

89 

8 

42 

8 

94 

29 

82 

190 

37 

10 

172 

31 

97 

273 

461 

25 

696 

88 

Name 

DJURICIC Josip 

MONTAGNER Paolo 

KIS Tibor 

CSALADI Jakub 

ODORICO Nicola 

MARTELLA Alessandro 

JANAS Marek 

SURAC Antonio 

TRINCA Giovanni 

TRINCA Alessandro 

JURCIC Franko 

LACKNER Manuel 

LUCIC Ivan 

BARTLI Rudolf 

MARINONI Guido 

GAVA Enrico 

LUZAR Jan 

WEISS Stefan 

ZANELLA Federico 

ZAORAL Matej 

SEIDLER Lukas 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:16.939 

10:24.032 

10:25.715 

10:26.686 

10:40.282 

10:40.539 

10:46.140 

10:48.192 

10:57.906 

11:07.750 

5:31.548 

10:05.992 

10:11.198 

10:15.387 

10:17.026 

11:04.117 

11:08.408 

11:08.988 

11:14.893 

10:47.481 

10:54.014 

Diff 

7.093 

8.776 

9.747 

23.343 

23.600 

29.201 

31.253 

40.967 

50.811 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

4.291 

4.871 

10.776 

DQ 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:41.406 

1:41.764 

1:42.693 

1:42.368 

1:43.422 

1:44.815 

1:43.367 

1:45.854 

1:47.046 

1:48.649 

1:47.288 

1:39.795 

1:38.958 

1:39.938 

1:39.745 

1:43.268 

1:42.545 

1:43.823 

1:44.783 

1:40.358 

1:40.467 

In Lap 

2 

6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

4 

6 

4 

4 

2 

4 

3 

5 

4 

2 

4 

5 

6 

6 

4 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

KTM 690 Duke 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

7.093 

Avg. Speed 

145,928 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.406 

Best Speed 

147,968 

Best Lap by 

117 - DJURICIC Josip 

2nd KING OF GROBNIK 

04.04.2025. 

MOTORSPORT +1'42''  

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:04:52 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

4.4.2025. 12:00 


